DRINKS

# Please note our newly introduced selection of sustainable
Each drink highlighted with a tree symbol indicates a ‘Sustainable Serve',
supporting our work in achieving our impact targets to both become carbon
neutral and fight modern-day slavery through our partnerships with Not for
Sale, Glass Half Full and Enotria & Co.



Our standard spirit measure is 50mL 25ml measures are available

on request. Our standard measure for a glass of wine is 175ml. 125ml
measures are available on request. Our standard size for a bottle of wine
is 750mlL.

All prices include VAT. A discretionary 13.5% service charge will be added
to the bill. We cannot guarantee the absence of traces of nuts or other
allergens. Please advise a member of staff if you have any particular
dietary requirements.



SUSTAINABLE DRINKS

A hand selected offering of ever-growing sustainable drinks to
support our pledge to become more environmentally friendly
and carbon neutral

SPIRITS

Carbon-positive vodka that plants trees, made with 100% British
wheat. For every litre sold, a donation is made to our charity partner
Not for Sale which plants two trees in the Amazon rainforest and
takes victims out of danger of modern-day slavery

# Sapling Vodka £12.00

CIDER

Made in the Champagne-Ardennes region of Northern France,
Wignac is a family run company making premium cider. Their cider
is certified organic and all-natural, with no added sugar. For every
case sold, a donation is made to Not for Sale which plants two
trees in the Amazon rainforest and takes victims out of danger of
modern-day slavery

# Wignac Organic £7.50
# Wignac Organic Alcohol Free £7.00

NON-ALCOHOLIC

Modern, considered, natural adult soft drinks. For every case sold, a
donation is made to Not for Sale which plants a tree in the Amazon
rainforest and takes victims out of danger of modern-day slavery

# Punchy - Cucumber | Yuzu | Rosemary £6.50
# Punchy - Peach | Ginger | Chai £6.50
# Punchy - Blood Orange | Bitters | Cardamom £6.50



M COCKTAILS

Red Velvet Goblet
Tanqueray Gin | Cointreau | Reconstructed Lemon Juice
Gomme | Raspberry Espuma

Tomartini
Tanqueray No. Ten Gin | Belsazar White Vermouth
Tomato | Orange

Agave D' Pina
Casamigos Blanco Tequila | Casamigos Mezcal
Lime | Agave | Pineapple Soda

Caribbean Clicquot

Ron Zacapa 23 Rum | Two Drifters Pineapple Overproof
Rum | Lime | Pineapple & Mint Cordial | Veuve Clicquot
Champagne

Sweet Shop Daiquiri
Pempero Blanco | Mint | Gomme
Reconstructed Lime Juice

Rocky Scotty Passion
Johnnie Walker Black Label | Passion Fruit | Vanilla
Angostura | Soda

Strawberry Cheesecake
Ciroc Vodka | Digestive Biscuit | Coconut Milk | Strawberry
Reconstructed Lemon Juice | Gomme

Sweet Roots
Ketel One Vodka | Roots Mastic | Lemon
Cinnamon & Pomegranate

£11.00

£12.00

£15.50

£19.50

£11.00

£15.50

£12.00

£14.00



oooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooo

JAPANESE INSPIRED COCKTAILS

Japanese Garden £11.50
Tanqueray Gin | St. Germain Elderflower Liqueur
Lychee Juice | Matcha | Lemon

Yuzu Meringue £11.00
Belvedere Vodka | Fortunella Golden Orange | Lemon
Gomme | Mrs. Better's Foamer | Yuzu

oooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooo

NON-ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS

Lychee & Elderflower Fizz £10.00
Tanqueray 0.0% Alcohol Free Gin | Lychee
Lemon | Elderflower

Cold Brew Tonic £9.50
Clean Co. Clean R | Cold Brew Coffee
Double Dutch Indian Tonic

Clean Margarita £10.00
Clean Co. Clean T | Agave | Lime Juice



WHISKY

BLENDS

Johnnie Walker Black Label
Johnnie Walker Gold Label Reserve
Johnnie Walker Blue Label

Haig Club

Copper Dog

SINGLE MALT

LOWLAND
Auchentoshan Three Wood Classic

SPEYSIDE
Singleton 12yo
Glenlivet 18yo

HIGHLAND

Glenmorangie ‘The Original' 10yo
Oban 14yo

Dewar's 12yo
Glenmorangie 18yo
Glenmorangie Nectar d'Or
Glenmorangie Signet
Glenmorangie 25y0
Macallan Double Cask 12yo
Aberfeldy 12yo
Craigellachie 13yo

ISLAND

Talisker 10 yo
Highland Park 12
Highland Park 18yo

ISLAY

Laphroaig Quarter Cask
Laphroaig Lore
Lagavulin 16yo

Ardbeg 10yo0

Ardbeg Uigeadail
Ardbeg Corrywreckan

£12.00
£14.00
£38.00
£16.50
£16.50

£16.50

£14.00
£18.50

£14.00
£16.50
£15.50
£25.00
£30.00
£30.00
£50.00
£15.00
£12.50
£15.00

£14.00
£13.50
£23.50

£17.00
£24.50
£17.00
£15.00
£23.00
£25.00



IRISH
Slane Irish Whiskey
Roe & Co

JAPANESE

Nikka From The Barrel
Yamazaki Distiller's Reserve
Hibiki Harmony

AMERICAN WHISKEY
Bulleit Bourbon

Bulleit Rye

Woodford Reserve

Jack Daniel's Old no 7
Gentleman Jack

Jack Daniel's Single Barrel

£14.00
£14.00

£16.00
£17.50
£17.50

£11.50
£12.50
£14.00
£14.00
£15.50
£16.50



RUM & CACHACA

Pampero Blanco

Ron Zacapa 23

Ron Zacapa XO

Bacardi Spice

Bacardi Carta Blanca
Bacardi Cuatro
Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva
Santa Teresa 1796
Leblon Cachaca

Mount Gay Black Barrel
Mount Gay XO

Equiano

COGNAC & BRANDY

Hennessy XO

Hennessy VSOP

Hennessy Paradis
Hennessy Paradis Imperial
Richard Hennessy

Remy Martin Louis XIlI
Remy Martin 1738

Remy Martin XO

ARMAGNAC

Janneau VSOP

CALVADOS

Berneroy Fine Calvados

£12.00
£16.50
£30.00
£12.00
£13.50
£14.00
£16.50
£15.50
£11.50
£15.00
£16.50
£15.00

£41.00
£16.50
£157.50
£210.00
£288.50
£325.50
£16.50
£40.00

£13.00

£11.00



VODKA

Belvedere

Belvedere Smogory Forest
Ketel One

Grey Goose

Ciroc

Chase

Sapling Vodka

GIN

Tanqueray
Tanqueray 10
Declaration Gin
Bombay Bramble
Mirabeau Gin

Roku Gin

The Botanist
Hendrick's

Bombay Sapphire
Bombay 1er Cru
Monkey 47

Gin Mare

Puerto De Indias
Oxley

Wimbledon Garden
Whitley Neil Rhubarb & Ginger

£12.50
£16.00
£13.00
£13.00
£13.00
£14.00
£12.00

£11.50
£12.50
£12.00
£13.00
£13.00
£13.00
£13.00
£14.00
£13.00
£15.00
£17.00
£14.50
£12.00
£16.50
£13.00
£13.00



TEQUILA

Patron Silver £14.00
Casamigos Blanco £16.00
Casamigos Reposado £17.00
Casamigos Anejo £18.00
Don Julio 1942 £41.00
Patron Platinum £41.00

MEZCAL

Casamigos Mezcal £18.00

ABSINTHE

Pernod Absinthe £15.00

PISCO

El Gobernador Pisco £11.00



LIQUEUR

Baileys

Drambuie

Frangelico

Disaronno Amaretto

Grand Marnier

Cazcabel Coffee Tequila
Evangelista Organic Limoncello

VERMOUTH & BITTER

Belsazar Dry Vermouth

Belsazar Red Vermouth

Belsazar Rose Vermouth

Martini Riserva Speciale Rubino
Martini Riserva Speciale Ambrato
Martini Riserva Speciale Bitter

£9.50
£9.50
£9.50
£9.50
£9.50
£11.00
£12.50

£9.50
£9.50
£9.50
£9.50
£9.50
£9.50



SOFT

Icon Coca Cola, 330ml £4.20
Icon Coke Zero, 330ml £4.20
Icon Diet Coke, 330ml £4.20
Double Dutch Cranberry & Ginger Tonic, 200ml £4.00
Double Dutch Cucumber & Watermelon Tonic, 200ml £4.00
Double Dutch Double Lemon, 200ml £4.00
Double Dutch Ginger Ale, 200ml £4.00
Double Dutch Ginger Beer, 200ml £4.00
Double Dutch Indian Tonic, 200ml £4.00
Double Dutch Skinny Tonic, 200ml £4.00
Double Dutch Pomegranate & Basil Tonic, 200ml £4.00
Double Dutch Soda Water, 20oml £4.00

WATER

Hildon Sparkling, 750ml £6.00
Hildon Still, 750ml £6.00

NON-ALCOHOLIC

Tanqueray 0.0% £6.50
Clean Co. Clean G £6.50
Clean Co. Clean G Rhubarb £6.50
CleanCo.Clean T £6.50
Clean Co. CleanR £6.50
# Punchy - Cucumber | Yuzu | Rosemary £6.50
# Punchy - Peach | Ginger | Chai £6.50
# Punchy - Blood Orange | Bitters | Cardamom £6.50
Wild Idol £40.00

Alcohol Free Sparkling Rose | Germany



BEER

(330mMb)

Victoria Malaga

Free Damm Non-Alcoholic
Estrella Damm Complot IPA

Daura Damm Gluten Free

CIDER

Aspall Draught Cider
# Wignac Organic

# Wignac Organic Alcohol Free

£7.00
£6.00
£7.00

£7.00

£7.00
£7.50

£7.00



DRINKS



