

Please note our newly introduced selection of sustainable Each drink highlighted with a tree symbol indicates a 'Sustainable Serve', supporting our work in achieving our impact targets to both become carbon neutral and fight modern-day slavery through our partnerships with Not for Sale, Glass Half Full and Enotria & Co.

Our standard spirit measure is 50ml. 25ml measures are available on request. Our standard measure for a glass of wine is 175ml. 125ml measures are available on request. Our standard size for a bottle of wine is 750ml.

All prices include VAT. A discretionary 13.5% service charge will be added to the bill. We cannot guarantee the absence of traces of nuts or other allergens. Please advise a member of staff if you have any particular dietary requirements.

SUSTAINABLE DRINKS

A hand selected offering of ever-growing sustainable drinks to support our pledge to become more environmentally friendly and carbon neutral

SPIRITS

Carbon-positive vodka that plants trees, made with 100% British wheat. For every litre sold, a donation is made to our charity partner Not for Sale which plants two trees in the Amazon rainforest and takes victims out of danger of modern-day slavery

Sapling Vodka

£12.00

CIDER

Made in the Champagne-Ardennes region of Northern France, Wignac is a family run company making premium cider. Their cider is certified organic and all-natural, with no added sugar. For every case sold, a donation is made to Not for Sale which plants two trees in the Amazon rainforest and takes victims out of danger of modern-day slavery

♠ Wignac Organic	£7.50
 Wignac Organic Alcohol Free 	£7.00

NON-ALCOHOLIC

Modern, considered, natural adult soft drinks. For every case sold, a donation is made to Not for Sale which plants a tree in the Amazon rainforest and takes victims out of danger of modern-day slavery

Punchy - Cucumber Yuzu Rosemary	£6.50
◆ Punchy - Peach Ginger Chai	£6.50
Punchy - Blood Orange Bitters Cardamom	£6.50

M COCKTAILS

Red Velvet Goblet Tanqueray Gin Cointreau Reconstructed Lemon Juice Gomme Raspberry Espuma	£11.00
Tomartini Tanqueray No. Ten Gin Belsazar White Vermouth Tomato Orange	£12.00
Agave D' Pina Casamigos Blanco Tequila Casamigos Mezcal Lime Agave Pineapple Soda	£15.50
Caribbean Clicquot Ron Zacapa 23 Rum Two Drifters Pineapple Overproof Rum Lime Pineapple & Mint Cordial Veuve Clicquot Champagne	£19.50
Sweet Shop Daiquiri Pempero Blanco Mint Gomme Reconstructed Lime Juice	£11.00
Rocky Scotty Passion Johnnie Walker Black Label Passion Fruit Vanilla Angostura Soda	£15.50
Strawberry Cheesecake Ciroc Vodka Digestive Biscuit Coconut Milk Strawberry Reconstructed Lemon Juice Gomme	£12.00
Sweet Roots Ketel One Vodka Roots Mastic Lemon Cinnamon & Pomegranate	£14.00

JAPANESE INSPIRED COCKTAILS

Japanese Garden

£11.50

Tanqueray Gin | St. Germain Elderflower Liqueur Lychee Juice | Matcha | Lemon

Yuzu Meringue

£11.00

Belvedere Vodka | Fortunella Golden Orange | Lemon Gomme | Mrs. Better's Foamer | Yuzu

NON-ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS

Lychee & Elderflower Fizz

£10.00

Tanqueray 0.0% Alcohol Free Gin | Lychee Lemon | Elderflower

Cold Brew Tonic

£9.50

Clean Co. Clean R | Cold Brew Coffee Double Dutch Indian Tonic

Clean Margarita

£10.00

Clean Co. Clean T | Agave | Lime Juice

WHISKY

BLENDS Johnnie Walker Black Label Johnnie Walker Gold Label Reserve Johnnie Walker Blue Label Haig Club Copper Dog	£12.00 £14.00 £38.00 £16.50 £16.50
SINGLE MALT	
LOWLAND Auchentoshan Three Wood Classic	£16.50
SPEYSIDE Singleton 12yo Glenlivet 18yo	£14.00 £18.50
HIGHLAND Glenmorangie 'The Original' 10yo Oban 14yo Dewar's 12yo Glenmorangie 18yo Glenmorangie Nectar d'Or Glenmorangie Signet Glenmorangie 25yo Macallan Double Cask 12yo Aberfeldy 12yo Craigellachie 13yo	£14.00 £16.50 £15.50 £25.00 £30.00 £30.00 £50.00 £15.00 £12.50 £15.00
ISLAND Talisker 10 yo Highland Park 12 Highland Park 18yo	£14.00 £13.50 £23.50
ISLAY Laphroaig Quarter Cask Laphroaig Lore Lagavulin 16yo Ardbeg 10yo Ardbeg Uigeadail Ardbeg Corrywreckan	£17.00 £24.50 £17.00 £15.00 £23.00 £25.00

IRISH

Slane Irish Whiskey	£14.00
Roe & Co	£14.00

JAPANESE

Nikka From The Barrel	£16.00
Yamazaki Distiller's Reserve	£17.50
Hibiki Harmony	£17.50

AMERICAN WHISKEY

Bulleit Bourbon	£11.50
Bulleit Rye	£12.50
Woodford Reserve	£14.00
Jack Daniel's Old no 7	£14.00
Gentleman Jack	£15.50
Jack Daniel's Single Barrel	£16.50

RUM & CACHAÇA

Pampero Blanco	£12.00
Ron Zacapa 23	£16.50
Ron Zacapa XO	£30.00
Bacardi Spice	£12.00
Bacardi Carta Blanca	£13.50
Bacardi Cuatro	£14.00
Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva	£16.50
Santa Teresa 1796	£15.50
Leblon Cachaca	£11.50
Mount Gay Black Barrel	£15.00
Mount Gay XO	£16.50
Equiano	£15.00

COGNAC & BRANDY

Hennessy XO	£41.00
Hennessy VSOP	£16.50
Hennessy Paradis	£157.50
Hennessy Paradis Imperial	£210.00
Richard Hennessy	£288.50
Remy Martin Louis XIII	£325.50
Remy Martin 1738	£16.50
Remy Martin XO	£40.00

ARMAGNAC

	(10.00
Janneau VSOP	£13.00

CALVADOS

Berneroy Fine Calvados £1:	1.0	0	C)
----------------------------	-----	---	---	---

VODKA

£12.50
£16.00
£13.00
£13.00
£13.00
£14.00
£12.00

GIN

Tanqueray	£11.50
Tanqueray 10	£12.50
Declaration Gin	£12.00
Bombay Bramble	£13.00
Mirabeau Gin	£13.00
Roku Gin	£13.00
The Botanist	£13.00
Hendrick's	£14.00
Bombay Sapphire	£13.00
Bombay 1er Cru	£15.00
Monkey 47	£17.00
Gin Mare	£14.50
Puerto De Indias	£12.00
Oxley	£16.50
Wimbledon Garden	£13.00
Whitley Neil Rhubarb & Ginger	£13.00

TEQUILA

Patron Silver	£14.00
Casamigos Blanco	£16.00
Casamigos Reposado	£17.00
Casamigos Anejo	£18.00
Don Julio 1942	£41.00
Patrón Platinum	£41.00

MEZCAL

Casamigos Mezcal £18.00

ABSINTHE

Pernod Absinthe £15.00

PISCO

El Gobernador Pisco £11.00

LIQUEUR

Baileys	£9.50
Drambuie	£9.50
Frangelico	£9.50
Disaronno Amaretto	£9.50
Grand Marnier	£9.50
Cazcabel Coffee Tequila	£11.00
Evangelista Organic Limoncello	£12.50

VERMOUTH & BITTER

Belsazar Dry Vermouth	£9.50
Belsazar Red Vermouth	£9.50
Belsazar Rose Vermouth	£9.50
Martini Riserva Speciale Rubino	£9.50
Martini Riserva Speciale Ambrato	£9.50
Martini Riserva Speciale Bitter	£9.50

SOFT

Icon Coca Cola, 330ml Icon Coke Zero, 330ml Icon Diet Coke, 330ml Double Dutch Cranberry & Ginger Tonic, 200ml Double Dutch Cucumber & Watermelon Tonic, 200ml Double Dutch Double Lemon, 200ml Double Dutch Ginger Ale, 200ml Double Dutch Ginger Beer, 200ml Double Dutch Indian Tonic, 200ml Double Dutch Skinny Tonic, 200ml Double Dutch Pomegranate & Basil Tonic, 200ml Double Dutch Soda Water, 200ml	£4.20 £4.20 £4.20 £4.00 £4.00 £4.00 £4.00 £4.00 £4.00 £4.00
WATER	
Hildon Sparkling, 750ml Hildon Still, 750ml	£6.00 £6.00
NON-ALCOHOLIC	
Tanqueray 0.0% Clean Co. Clean G Clean Co. Clean G Rhubarb Clean Co. Clean T Clean Co. Clean R	£6.50 £6.50 £6.50 £6.50
Punchy - Cucumber Yuzu Rosemary Punchy - Peach Ginger Chai Punchy - Blood Orange Bitters Cardamom	£6.50 £6.50 £6.50
Wild Idol	£40.00

Alcohol Free Sparkling Rose | Germany

BEER

Wignac Organic Alcohol Free

(330ml)

	Victoria Malaga	£7.00
	Free Damm Non-Alcoholic	£6.00
	Estrella Damm Complot IPA	£7.00
	Daura Damm Gluten Free	£7.00
	CIDER	
	Aspall Draught Cider	£7.00
4	Wignac Organic	£7.50

£7.00

